Course:

Fundamentals of Flight

Programs: AEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:

AERN111
12
100%
0%
0
0
3.13
3.31

Material Science for Aeronautical Engineering

Programs: AEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:
F:
W:
Average:
Std Dev:

AERN132

12
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25%

0

0

2.53

2.76

Fundamentals of Flight
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Gas Dynamics

Course: Gas Dynamics 6
Programs: AEM w5 >
Code: AERN211 b 4 4
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Analysis of Structures
Course:  Analysis of Structures

Programs: AEM 5 4 4
Code: AERN212 a4
Student: 25 S
A+to C: 44% 33
C- to D: 20% a 2 2 2
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W: 4 214 —
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Course:
Programs: AEM
Code: AERN214
Student: 20
A+to C: 95%
C-toD: 5%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 2.96
Std Dev: 3.09
Course:
Programs: AEM
Code: AERN215
Student: 19
A+to C: 84%
C-toD: 5%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 2.94
Std Dev: 3.10

System Dynamics and modeling

System Dynamics and modeling

Engineering Standards and Specifications
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Course:

Aviation Economics

Programs: AEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

AERN216
18
100%
0%
0
0
3.09
3.20

Aircraft Performance and Stability

Programs: AEM

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

AERN311

23

83%

13%

0

1
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2.84

Aviation Economics
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Aircraft Performance and Stability
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Course:

Aircraft Structures

Programs: AEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

AERN312

17

82%

18%

0

0

2.64

2.83

Aircraft Engine Performance

Programs: AEM

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

AERN313

23

87%

13%

0

0

3.32

3.48

Aircraft Structures
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Aircraft Engine Performance
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Course:  Introduction to Composite materials

Programs: AEM "

Code: AERN331 c

Student: 14 §

A+to C: 100% 1

C-to D: 0% 5
F: 0 3
W: 0

Average: 3.72

Std Dev: 3.89

Course: Aircraft Engine Systems

Programs: AEM

Code: AERN413 o

Student: 18 §

A+to C: 100% 2

C-to D: 0% “
F: 0 o
W: 0 <

Average: 3.93

Std Dev: 4.05

Introduction to Composite materials
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Aircraft Engine Systems
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Course:  Introduction to Microcontroller
Programs: AEM
Code: AERN418
Student: 12
A+to C: 100%
C-toD: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.67
Std Dev: 3.85
Course: Aircraft Maintenance Systems Engineering
Programs: AEM
Code: AERN421
Student: 15
A+to C: 100%
C-to D: 0%
F: 0
W: 0
Average: 3.61
Std Dev: 3.76

Introduction to Microcontroller
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Aircraft Maintenance Systems Engineering
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Course:

Airline Operation and Management

Programs: AEM

Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-toD:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

Course:

AERN425
18
100%
0%
0
0
3.52
3.65

Mechanical and Electrical Systems

Programs: AEM

Code:

Student:

A+to C:

C-to D:
F:
W:

Average:

Std Dev:

INTN205

21

81%

19%

0

0

2.71

2.89

Airline Operation and Management
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Mechanical and Electrical Systems
& 7
7
(%]
£ 6
55
=]
w4 3
° 3 2 2 2
02 ||
Z 1 1 1 1 1
1 0 ] W 0 0 0 0
0 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .




